Features:
•	 Approvals include:  UL Standard 1971, UL Standard
	 464, California State Fire Marshal (CSFM), New York City
	 (MEA), Factory Mutual (FM) and Chicago (BFP)  See
	 approvals by 	model in Specifications and Ordering
	 Information
• 	 Designed to meet or exceed ADA/NFPA/UFC/ANSI
	 Standards and Accessibility Guidelines

having jurisdiction (AHJ).
Wiring Diagrams (for all models)
Specifications and Ordering Information
**MTWP-2475W is Weatherproof and rated for 180 cd @ 77°F (25°C).  See Data Sheet S9004 or Installation Instruction P84150.
***For additional information on mounting please refer to Data Sheet S7000.
# 1575 strobes are UL Listed for 15cd with 75cd on AXIS.
## Series WH Strobe is listed for UL Standard 1638 only.  See Instruction Sheet P83160.
Model
Number
Order
Code
Input
Voltage
Rated
Candela
Mounting
Options***
Agency Approvals
UL MEA CSFM FM BFP
MT-12/24-R 5023 12/24 - D,E,F,L,M,O,P,R X X X X X
MT-12/24-W 5024 12/24 - D,E,F,L,M,O,P,R X X X X X
MT-241575W-FR# 8422 24 15 (75 on AXIS) D,E,F,L,M,O,P,R X X X X *
MT-24MCW-FR 3301 24 15/30/75/110 D,E,F,L,M,O,P,R X * X * *
MT-24MCW-FW 3303 24 15/30/75/110 D,E,F,L,M,O,P,R X * X * *
MT-121575W-FR# 8421 12 15 (75 on AXIS) D,E,F,L,M,O,P,R X X X X *
MT-121575W-NW 9747 12 15 (75 on AXIS) D,E,F,L,M,O,P,R X X X X *
MTWP-2475W-FR** 8420 24 180 @ 77°F (25°C) M X X X X *
MTWP-2475W-NW** 9744 24 180 @ 77°F (25°C) M X X X X *
MT4-115-R 6223 120 VAC - D,E,J,K,N,O,R X X X X X
MT4-115-S 6142 120 VAC - D,E,J,K,N,O,R X X X X X
MT4-115-WH-VFR## 6224 120 VAC 15 D,E,J,K,N,O,R X X X X X
MT4-12/24-R 5308 12/24 - D,E,J,K,N,O,R X * * * *
MT4-12/24-S 7997 12/24 - D,E,J,K,N,O,R X * * * *
NOTE:
MT SIGNAL AUDIBLE SIGNAL AND STROBE OPERATE
IN UNISON. RED AND BLACK SHUNT-WIRES
ARE SUPPLIED.